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Ep WPL 202

General features

Brand Ep
Subcategory Pallet truck
Construction year 2026
Color Black
General condition Very good
Fuel Electric

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
Length
Width

Lifting capacity

170kg
2.000kg
162cm
72cm

1.500kg



Ep WPL 202

Technical specifications

Drive wheels

Description

Unused, LI-ION battery pack, internal charger built-in, manual present

Accessories
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