

Ep WPL 202

General features

Brand	Ep
Subcategory	Pallet truck
Construction year	2026
Color	Black
General condition	Very good
Fuel	Electric



Characteristics

Empty weight	170kg
Load capacity	2.000kg
Length	162cm
Width	72cm
Lifting capacity	1.500kg

Ep WPL 202

Technical specifications

Drive

wheels

Description

Unused , LI-ION battery pack , internal charger built-in , manual present

Accessories